3xpl

ADDRESS

Token

xDAI

! FLOKI
! PEPE

I SUI

STATEMENT

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x946d44d03a374f70f4e3665a2450e7f295fcS5ab4

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

0.000000000000000001 TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

100,000.000000000000000000 REWARDS

0.000000000000000002 r]

Visit 1ink to claim USDT

usdair.org

Visit website to claim USDT

usdwin.co

Visit NFT website

Visit NFT website

NFT

Visit bonewin.com

Visit bonewin.com

to

to

to

to

claim

claim

claim

claim

usSbT

usSbT

nft

nft
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x946d44d03a374f70f4e3665a2450e7f295fc5a64

Date & time

2024-06-23
10:48:00

2024-06-23
10:43:35

2024-06-23
10:43:00

Date & time

2024-05-15
16:27:05

2024-05-07
01:22:20

2024-04-02
12:49:20

2023-12-05
19:35:50

2023-11-08
13:06:10

Transaction Id

0x228151a2c41fe875c811

2ef9d255398h782%ec7dfe

olcbe745f06a59c31fadl3

0x19b713b676dd2efa72f6

3e09cb6ebcaffl46e9f43T3

dd95e4dcc0520765d63d36

0x283f99ade23a1152d404

eab948c7ealBlaatacdb457

e0a896710913bb49df2alé

Transaction Id

Oxf172391f48a4e4f700d9

42c5d8fefddbeeel0466e

c0591d8439a499f90h8a4e

0x1c20716a2444d329bf66

103297ba5fddfbf391%9ebd

3dd23144d815f5c1h6d23b

Ox6493115fc36e8cbeclae

cf25a6b93780a1dd60ddO3

40e1003eaf83358567h456

0x7dbc45f16fa8d8f73a85

ee46h1b4482faas3fh71as

540chh5f686c56cd9499d6

Ox0b213ea0260b4293bb2d

345d9c4cd947f4c650f019

a8e535d40e5h4bfda87863

Amount

+ 100,000.0000000000
00000000 REWARDS

+ 0.0000000000000000
02 r]

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

Amount

+ 1 usdair.org

+ 1 NFT

+

1 usdwin.co

1 Visit
bonewin.com to

+

claim nft

v

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x228151a2c41fe875c8112ef9d255398b7829ec7dfe51c6e745f06a59c31fad13
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x228151a2c41fe875c8112ef9d255398b7829ec7dfe51c6e745f06a59c31fad13
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x228151a2c41fe875c8112ef9d255398b7829ec7dfe51c6e745f06a59c31fad13
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x19b713b676dd2efa72f63e09c6e5c4ff146e9f43f3dd95e4dcc0520765d63d36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x19b713b676dd2efa72f63e09c6e5c4ff146e9f43f3dd95e4dcc0520765d63d36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x19b713b676dd2efa72f63e09c6e5c4ff146e9f43f3dd95e4dcc0520765d63d36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x283f99ade23a1152d404ea6948c7ea00aafacd6457e0a896710913bb49df2a16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x283f99ade23a1152d404ea6948c7ea00aafacd6457e0a896710913bb49df2a16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x283f99ade23a1152d404ea6948c7ea00aafacd6457e0a896710913bb49df2a16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf172391f48a4e4f700d942c5d8fefdd6eee109466ec0591d8439a499f90b8a4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf172391f48a4e4f700d942c5d8fefdd6eee109466ec0591d8439a499f90b8a4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf172391f48a4e4f700d942c5d8fefdd6eee109466ec0591d8439a499f90b8a4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c20716a2444d329bf66103297ba5fddfbf3919ebd3dd23144d815f5c1b6d23b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c20716a2444d329bf66103297ba5fddfbf3919ebd3dd23144d815f5c1b6d23b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c20716a2444d329bf66103297ba5fddfbf3919ebd3dd23144d815f5c1b6d23b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6493115fc36e8c6ec0aecf25a6b93780a1dd60dd0340e1003eaf83358567b456
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6493115fc36e8c6ec0aecf25a6b93780a1dd60dd0340e1003eaf83358567b456
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6493115fc36e8c6ec0aecf25a6b93780a1dd60dd0340e1003eaf83358567b456
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7dbc45f16fa8d8f73a85ee46b1b4482faa53fb71a5540cbb5f686c56cd9499d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7dbc45f16fa8d8f73a85ee46b1b4482faa53fb71a5540cbb5f686c56cd9499d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7dbc45f16fa8d8f73a85ee46b1b4482faa53fb71a5540cbb5f686c56cd9499d6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0b213ea0260b4293bb2d345d9c4cd947f4c650f019a8e535d40e5b4bfda87863
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0b213ea0260b4293bb2d345d9c4cd947f4c650f019a8e535d40e5b4bfda87863
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0b213ea0260b4293bb2d345d9c4cd947f4c650f019a8e535d40e5b4bfda87863

10

Date & time

2023-11-06
02:57:35

2023-11-02
01:54:20

2023-10-31
17:25:20

2023-10-29
14:58:15

2023-10-29
13:36:55

Transaction Id

0x4925a3060e4fadfOfbcd

4a285ehde8d9bPabédc23e5

0624fed4dl4beadsc211df

0x08d1f8800a4ce32fh9c2

c517389271a4bf1688e%cc

2832d3a6b0e9fe9ba?768

0x9ddf3ba732c14fh47595

0634ce53c7b7b404d372ab

528d9e008998622e5%92a46

0x60415851e8900f60e2f1

d65fbdaSe52hba7el19756e

5al17das5d91f1b5c173e981

0x685ed892c2d82ald25dd

a2al8ela74c80c187061ec

d867cfc6075b53h623ed97

Amount

+ 1 Visit
bonewin.com to
claim nft

+ 1 Visit NFT
website to claim
UsDT

+ 1 Visit 1link to
claim USDT

+ 1 Visit NFT
website to claim
UsSDT

+ 1 Visit website to
claim USDT
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4925a3060e4fa3f0fbcd4a285ebde8d9b9a6dc23e50624fed4d14bead5c211df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4925a3060e4fa3f0fbcd4a285ebde8d9b9a6dc23e50624fed4d14bead5c211df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4925a3060e4fa3f0fbcd4a285ebde8d9b9a6dc23e50624fed4d14bead5c211df
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08d1f8800a4ce32fb9c2c517389271a4bf1688e9cc2832d3a6b0e09fe9ba9768
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08d1f8800a4ce32fb9c2c517389271a4bf1688e9cc2832d3a6b0e09fe9ba9768
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08d1f8800a4ce32fb9c2c517389271a4bf1688e9cc2832d3a6b0e09fe9ba9768
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ddf3ba732c14fb475950634ce53c7b7b404d372ab528d9e008998622e592a46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ddf3ba732c14fb475950634ce53c7b7b404d372ab528d9e008998622e592a46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9ddf3ba732c14fb475950634ce53c7b7b404d372ab528d9e008998622e592a46
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x60415851e8900f60e2f1d65fbda5e52b6a7e19756e5a17da5d91f1b5c173e981
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x60415851e8900f60e2f1d65fbda5e52b6a7e19756e5a17da5d91f1b5c173e981
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x60415851e8900f60e2f1d65fbda5e52b6a7e19756e5a17da5d91f1b5c173e981
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x685ed892c2d82a1d25dda2a18e1a74c80c187061ecd867cfc6075b53b623ed97
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x685ed892c2d82a1d25dda2a18e1a74c80c187061ecd867cfc6075b53b623ed97
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x685ed892c2d82a1d25dda2a18e1a74c80c187061ecd867cfc6075b53b623ed97

